
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

  Chief General Manager/DDU for and on behalf of DFCCIL invites open E-Tender on 

Single packet Two Stage system on the prescribed forms for the undermentioned work. The 

key details of the tender are as under: 

1 NIT No. DFC-DDU-EN-REHAB-LC-59 

2 Name of the Work Rehabilitation and Strengthening of ROB-59 in 
state of Bihar under CGM/DDU 

3 Estimated Cost ₹3,04,08,923/-(Rupees Three Crore Four Lakhs 

Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three Only) 
Inclusive of GST 

4 Tender Cost ₹ 11,800/- to be submitted at IREPS portal 

5 Earnest money Deposit ₹3,02,100/- to be submitted at IREPS portal 

6 Offer Validity 120Days 

7 Completion Period 06 Months 

8 Security Deposit, validity of the 
Offer & Period of Completion 

Details available on the tendering portal 
www.ireps.gov.in and www.dfccil.co.in 

9 Office-In -Charge & Help Desk Sh. J.K Singh,  
DyCPM/Engg-I (7060803034) 
011-23761525 (10Lines) 

10 Pre-Bid Meeting 20.02.2024 at 12:00Hrs through online as well as 
physically at office of the CGM/DDU.  

11 Time & Date of Publication of NIT 
& Tender Document 

NIT and Tender Document can be viewed from 
16.02.2024 on DFCCIL and IREPS website 

12 Date & Time of Start & 
Submission of Tender Document 

Bidding will be started from 26.02.2024 till 
11.03.2024 upto 15.00Hrs. 

13 Date & Time of Opening of tender  11.03.2024 at 15.30Hrs. 

Note:  
(i)Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, will be published only on DFCCIL website and 
www.ireps.gov.in 
(ii) Only RDSO Approved vendors are eligible for this tender. 

 

             

          

 (J K Singh) 

         DyCPM/Engg-I/DDU 

          For Chief General Manager 

                     DFCCIL/DDU 

 

 

https://www.ireps.gov.in/epsn/buyerInboxLink.do
http://www.ireps.gov.in/
http://www.ireps.gov.in/

		2024-02-16T19:47:53+0530
	JANAK KUMAR SINGH


		2024-02-16T20:50:09+0530
	New Delhi
	SUMIT KUMAR
	IREPS-CRIS




